
 

 

 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6B 

Week 2 Sunday, 25th – Thursday, 29th of August 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Reminders 

Dear Parents 
 
We are excited to host our upcoming coffee morning as follows: 

STAGE: SECTION: TIME: DAY: 

KG1-3, G1 GIRLS 08:00-08:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

G2-G6 GIRLS 09:00-09:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

G7-12 GIRLS 10:00-10:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:45 
8:45 –9:30 

9:55 – 

10:40 
10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:45 –13:30 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Math Islamic English Swimming Art 

Science 

Lab/ 

Support 

Arabic 

Monday Math Math Islamic ICT Science Arabic English 

Tuesday Islamic English 
Arabic 

Support 
Math 

Science 

Center 
English English 

Wednesday Music Islamic 
English 

Support 
Science 

Math 

Support 

Social 

Studies 

Saudi 

History 

 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

3rd 4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:40 – 10:20 10:20 –11:00 11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 12:55 –13:35 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Islamic English 
Activity 

Period 
Arabic Science Math 

Physical 

Education 
Saudi History 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

- 
Density, Mass, Volume, Chemical changes, 

Physical changes. 
- الجملة أنواع -الفعل   أنواع - نواع الكلمة أ

عراب صطلحات الإم  

 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision- Finding powers of numbers PPT - 

2 Islamic  14 اختبار تشخيصي  

3 English Reviewing Grammar – Common and Proper Nouns PPT  - 

4 Swimming Freestyle Kick   

5 Art  رسم الأشكال   

6 Science Lab Revision- Properties of Matter PPT  

7 Arabic  اختبار تشخيصي   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision- Finding powers of numbers PPT - 

2 Math Revision- Finding area of shapes PPT - 

3 Islamic  ول تمهيد الدرس الأ  14  

4 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 
  

5 Science Revision- Properties of Matter PPT  

6 Arabic  سابقة مراجعة مهارات    

7 English Reviewing Grammar – Common and Proper Nouns PPT  - 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  الأول تمهيد الدرس  14  

2 English Baseline Assessment   

3 Arabic  28 مراجعة مهارات سابقة  

4 Math Revision- Finding area of shapes PPT - 

5 Science Center Revision- Properties of Matter PPT  

6 English / Library Reading Activity   

7 English Reading Skills – Context Clues PPT - 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn


 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Xylophone   

2 Islamic  الأول تمهيد الدرس  14  

3 English Revision - The Elements of a Short Story PPT - 

4 Science Revision- Properties of Matter PPT  

5 Math Baseline Assessment PPT - 

6 
Social 

Studies 
The Importance of Social Studies PPT - 

7 
Saudi 

History 
   اختبار تشخيصي 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  الأول تمهيد الدرس  14  

2 English Revision - The Elements of a Short Story PPT - 

3 
Activity 
Period 

Activity Period   

4 Arabic  مراجعة مهارات سابقة   

5 Science Baseline Assessment   

6 Math Revision- Finding volume of shapes PPT - 

7 
Physical 

Education 
Football: Running with the ball   

8 
Saudi 

History 
  التمهيد لدرس مفهوم التاريخ

 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Baseline Assessment - 
2 Revision - 

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Revision - 
 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Revision - 

 
 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

