





	Wee	kly Age	nda		Grade 6B		
Week 2		Sunday, 25 th – Thursday, 29 th of August 2024					
Handbooks & Policies		https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar		<u>htt</u>	ps://arabschoc	ls.edu.sa/academic-c	alendar		
	We are excit		pcoming coffee	morning as follows:			
Reminders	KG1-3, G1	GIRLS	08:00-08:45	Wednesday, 28 th of	August		
Reminuers	G2-G6	GIRLS	09:00-09:45	Wednesday, 28 th of	August		
	G7-12	GIRLS	10:00-10:45	Wednesday, 28th of	August		
	Regards AIS Administ	ration					

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd		3 rd	4 th	5 th			6 th	7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10			12:45 -13:30	13:30 –14:15
Sunday	Math	Islamic	g Break 09:55	English	Swimming	Art	on Break - 12:35	Break 12:45	Science Lab/ Support	Arabic
Monday	Math	Math	Aorning 09:30–0	Islamic	ICT	Science	fternoon 12:10 – 1	Prayer 12:35-	Arabic	English
Tuesday	Islamic	English	οM 09	Arabic Support	Math	Science Center	After 12:	P 11	English	English
Wednesday	Music	Islamic		English Support	Science	Math Support			Social Studies	Saudi History

Period	1 st	2 nd	<u>~</u>	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	ak		7 th	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 -11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	ı Brea 12:45	reak 12:55	12:55 –13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Islamic	English	Morning 09:20-0	Activity Period	Arabic	Science	Math	Afternoor 12:20 – 1	Prayer B 12:45–1	Physical Education	Saudi History

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
	Density, Mass, Volume, Chemical changes,	أنواع الكلمة - أنواع الفعل - أنواع الجملة-
_	Physical changes.	مصطلحات الإعراب







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Revision- Finding powers of numbers	PPT	-			
2	Islamic	اختبار تشخيصي	14				
3	English	Reviewing Grammar – Common and Proper Nouns	PPT	-			
4	Swimming	Freestyle Kick					
5	Art	رسم الأشكال					
6	Science Lab	Revision- Properties of Matter	PPT				
7	Arabic	اختبار تشخيصي					

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Revision- Finding powers of numbers	PPT	-				
2	Math	Revision- Finding area of shapes	PPT	-				
3	Islamic	تمهيد الدرس الأول	14					
4	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with AI https://hourofcode.com/us/learn						
5	Science	Revision- Properties of Matter	PPT					
6	Arabic	مراجعة مهارات سابقة						
7	English	Reviewing Grammar – Common and Proper Nouns	PPT	-				

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	تمهيد الدرس الأول	14				
2	English	Baseline Assessment					
3	Arabic	مر اجعة مهار ات سابقة	28				
4	Math	Revision- Finding area of shapes	PPT	-			
5	Science Center	Revision- Properties of Matter	PPT				
6	English / Library	Reading Activity					
7	English	Reading Skills – Context Clues	PPT	-			







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Music	Xylophone						
2	Islamic	تمهيد الدرس الأول	14					
3	English	Revision - The Elements of a Short Story	PPT	-				
4	Science	Revision- Properties of Matter	PPT					
5	Math	Baseline Assessment	PPT	-				
6	Social Studies	The Importance of Social Studies	PPT	-				
7	Saudi History	اختبار تشخيصي						

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	تمهيد الدرس الأول	14					
2	English	Revision - The Elements of a Short Story	PPT	-				
3	Activity Period	Activity Period						
4	Arabic	مراجعة مهارات سابقة						
5	Science	Baseline Assessment						
6	Math	Revision- Finding volume of shapes	PPT	-				
7	Physical Education	Football: Running with the ball						
8	Saudi History	التمهيد لدرس مفهوم التاريخ						

	Arabic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Baseline Assessment	-				
2	Revision	-				

	Islamic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Revision	-				

	Saudi History for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Revision	-				